
8.—2. 2

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES

from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND
for
the

Financial
Year

ended
the
31st
March,
1890,

compared
with
the
Sums

voted
under

"The
Appropriation
Act,

1889."

6>

Issued.

Issued Excels.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

1 2 3

Glass
I.—Legislative

Department
:—

Legislative
Council

House
of

Representatives
General
Assembly

£

s.
d.

1,453
2

9

8,387
12
10

9,080
12
10

£

s.
d.

4,413
13
10

33
14
0

£

s.
d.

1,453
2

9

3,973
19
0

9,046
18
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,453
2

9

3,973
19
0

9,046
18
10

£

s.
d.

1,550
0

0

4,087
0

0

8,850
0

0

£

s.
d.

96
17
3

113
1

0

£

s.
d.

196
18
10

Total
Class
I.

18,921
8

5

4,447
7
10

14,474
0

7

14,474
0

7

14,487
0

0

209
18
3

196
18
10

i5 6 7 89 10 il 13 14 15
Class
II.
—Colonial
Secretary's

Department:—Colonial
Secretary's
Office

Ministers'
Secretaries

Messengers
and

Office-keepers
Electoral

Department
Audit
OfficeRegistrar-General's

Department
Agent-General's

Department
Charitable

..
Rotorua

Sanatorium
Lunatic

Asylums
Printing

and
Stationery

Miscellaneous
Services

2,070
0

0

759
4

6

3,907
18
2

881
13
2

7,724
19
6

5,492
4

4

3,926
0

4

1,063
10
4

1,417
7

1

45,403
6

2

25,756
5

3

33,820
19
3

24
18
0

2,386
12
0

2

2

6

98
15
0

202
9

3

4

0

0

9,508
7

7

7,288
13
3

767
9

7

2,070
0

0

759
4

6

3,907
18
2

856
15
2

5,338
7

6

5,490
1
10

3,827
5

4

861
1

1

1,413
7

1

35,894
18
7

18,467
12
0

33,053
9

8

207
3

1

195
4

3

2,070
0

0

759
4

6

3,907
18
2

1,063
18
3

5,533
11
9

5,490
1
10

3,827
5

4

861
1

1

1,413
7

1

36.182
15
2

24,394
12
4

36.183
13
5

2,070
0

0

750
0

0

4,021
0

0

900
0

0

6,215
0

0

6,265
0

0

4,170
0

0

1,179
0

0

1,862
0

0

39,738
0

0

20,097
0

0

30,289
0

0

113
1
10

681
8

3

774
18
2

342
14
8

317
18
11

448
12
11

3,555
4
10

9

4

6

163
18
3

287
16
7

5,927
0

4

3,130
3

9

4,297
12
4

5,894
13
5

Total
Class
II.

132,223
8

1

20,283
7

2

111,940
0
11

9,747
8

0

121,687
8
11

117,556
0

0

6,233
19
7

10,365
8

6

16 17 19
Class
III.
—Colonial
Treasuber's

Department
:—

Treasury
Department

Friendly
Societies'

Registry
Office

Property-tax
Department

Treasury:
Miscellaneous
Services

6,348
13
1

798
13
0

21,024
6

1

10,671
7

8

10
1

321
16
6

244
15
4

6,347
7

0

798
13
0

20,702
9

7

10,426
12
4

173'
8

9

0,347
7

0

798
13
0

20,875
18
4

10,420
12
4

6,430
0

0

1,812
0

0

19,870
0

0

9,967
0

0

82
13
0

1,013
7

0

1,005
18
4

459
12
4

Total
Class
III.

38,842
19
10

567
17
11

38,275
1
11

173
8

9

38,448
10
8

38,079
0

0

1,096
0

0

1,465
10
8

20 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Class
IV.
—Justice

Department:—Department
of
Justice

Crown
Law

Office
Supreme
Court Bankruptcy District,

Resident
Magistrates',

and
Wardens'
Courts

Criminal
Prosecutions

Coroners Prisons Miscellaneous..

955
0

0

2,155
0

0

7,591
10
0

0,647
8

0

43,921
1

0

12,337
17
1

2,481
14
4

38,836
6

1

4,943
19
4

21
5

8

16
3

2

63
5
11

10
8

0

237
10
4

12
6

687
14
6

130
17
2

955
0

0

2,133
14
4

7,575
6
10

6,584
2

1

43,910
13
0

12,100
6

9

2,480
11
10

38,148
11
7

4,813
2

2

191
17
6

16
3

3

541
7
10

955
0

0

2,133
14
4

7,575
6
10

6,775
19
7

43,926
16
3

12,641
14
7

2,480
11
10

38,148
11
7

4,913
2

2

955
0

0

2,135
0

0

7,590
0

0

6,962
0

0

43,566
0

0

10,700
0

0

2,500
0

0

40,490
0

0

3,930
0

0

15
8

14
13
2

186
0

5

19
8

2

2,341
8

5
;

360
16
3

1,941
14
7

983
2

2

100
0

0

Total
Class
IV.

119,869
15
10
I

1,168
7

3

118,701
8

7

849
8

7

119,550
17
2

118,828
0

0

2,562
15
10

3,285
13
0
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